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Price
13.26 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.92%(-0.26)

AU000000CTD3
CTD

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
1,205 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

13.26 AUD (33,263)
13.33 AUD (2,622)
13.52 AUD

13.60 AUD

13.26 AUD

13.52 AUD
13.328879 AUD
1,676,958
22,335,024.43
7,819

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

796
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=250917065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CTD3&ID_NOTATION=40410222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3c3d6834031208c8d16bec6679831ba4bdf0acdda79320760d57bbecb7a46ed&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c5f160fa051fecde&time=1719816740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30de246cf9b96d1c2543672d4d3294e5b843c38975a0eecb8b21a9570891064d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6290bced1a43ae2f1&time=1719816740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c59993bc262a681027770c8a50b7c36763ce77f8fcd07f5e7598eee2dd668630&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0239c8e6014317a21&time=1719816740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a82d49423fd8e7f8558db1cf301cdbb38d79367a67b414090f7a8f183792e465&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63879f90891a3b76d&time=1719816740&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64bfff2894d2dc076364c87cccd91f2622b62affdf38589dbf801dbd981faf4e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f163041fea2092d7&time=1719816740&tool=RSC
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25.00

Price
13.26 AUD
Difference ©  -1.92%(-0.26)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000CTD3
Symbol CTD
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,205 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.26 AUD (33,263)
Ask (Ask size) 13.33 AUD (2,622)
Open 13.52 AUD
High 13.60 AUD
Low 13.26 AUD
Close (prev. day) 13.52 AUD
VWAP 13.328879 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,676,958
Trading volume 22,335,024.43
Number of trades 7,819
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -32.45% -25.71% -36.56%
Perf (abs.) -6.37 -4.59 -7.64
Beta 1.33 1.36 1.51
Volatility 40.58 34.93 37.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:05 7.95 EUR
28
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 8.05 EUR
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 19:20 10.74 USD

Issues 28

Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 19:30 8.00 EUR
28

Australian Securities 2024/06/ 08:10 13.26 AUD

13.57 AUD (784,001)
13.67 AUD (836,758)
15.80 AUD (784,052)
17.46 AUD (567,891)

21.49 AUD (2024/01/30)

12.84 AUD (2024/05/30)

21.49 AUD (2024/01/30)

12.84 AUD (2024/05/30)

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 7
22.34 7,819
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40410222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183721899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163252621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101496355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101496355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567096
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CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ctmaye

Contact Details
CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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